P-900
    GENERAL
Smart designed purgemeter with all stainless steel body. Uni-
fied material achieves effective price and quick delivery.
    MAJOR APPLICATIONS
Corrosion resistant equipments
    STANDARD SPECIFICATION
    BASIC MODEL CODE

6 SUS316
Z Special
Only connection type code R can be selected
Only connection type code N can be selected
0 Not provided
Z Special
0 Not provided
L Bottom (gas for atmospheric pressure scale)
U
Top (gas for pressure scale or for negative
                   pressure on the secondary side)
Z Special
1 114mm
2 224mm
9 Special
1/4
Special
Refer to valve position selection
guide (Page 61).
    DIMENSION TABLE
  Dimension (mm)
L1
146
256
Model
P-901
P-902
L2
114
224
     Parts name Standard material       Available material
 SUS304 SUS316
 Pyrex glass
 SUS316/Glass Ruby
 Viton CR
 SUS304 SUS316
Mounting board SUS304
Cover Poly-carbonate
Parts whose names are described in                           are in contact with
fluids to be measured.
Standard Material
                             In case alarm analog output code is 0
AIR(1atm,0oC) Water
80~800 NmL/min
5 ~ 50 mL/min
 0.1~1 NL/min
0.2~2 NL/min 10~100 mL/min